
Name Phone Number E-mail
Mark 617-224-7005 mark.spolidoro@umb.edu

Cassie 781-964-3262 cassandra.vincent@umb.edu

Danna 781-710-2683 danna.bille@umb.edu

Nurse - Luke 508-208-4981
Shriver Cell 857-271-6010
Campus Safety 617-243-1477
Andrews, Stephen Cell: 857-258-3225 swandrews22@gmail.com

Baker, Meital Cell: +1 617-620-8098 meitalbaker@gmail.com

Bille, Ryan Cell: 774-284-5081 ryb04@icloud.com

Bille, Tyler Cell: 508-813-2276 tmb01@icloud.com

Blase, Elise 1-508-458-8327 eliseblase@gmail.com

Bodian, Maggie 1 516-361-2378 maggiebodian@gmail.com

Burke, Donovan Cell: 617-606-1974 donovanburke@catholicmemorial.org

Cardoso, Alana Cell: +1 857-437-9366 alanacardoso283@gmail.com

Dear, Lawrence Mobile: +1 774-284-5512 lwdear08@outlook.com

Essoudry Gruenberg, Carolina 786-710-2305
Flaherty, Deanna Mobile: +1 508-212-3728 drflaherty@icloud.com

Garg, Leela Cell: 617-893-3126 leelagarg20@gmail.com

Gero, Brayden Cell: 617-637-5117 tiffanybgero@hotmail.com

Gustafson, Jared Cell: 401-572-4659 jaredgustafson21@gmail.com

Haley-Rogers, Jamel Cell: 617-586-6407 jamel.haleyrogers@ebrooke.org

Haley, Shannon Cell: 617-513-4111 shannon1122@gmail.com

Hoffmann, Sophie 617-775-8878
Isleib, Ella Cell: 508-818-8919 ella.isleib@comcast.net

Kabir, Kian Cell: 781-307-5599 Kiankabir06@gmail.com

Kilbon, Myleigh iphone: 802-497-8044 mkilbon@umass.edu

Lopes, Mason Cell: 617-455-5956 lopesmason773@gmail.com

Luisi, Jason Cell - 1-617-833-3429 j33hp@yahoo.com

Mabuchi, Phoebe Cell: +1 781-460-8023 pmabuchi@gmail.com



McCabe, Abigail 508-292-3870
McDonough, Christine Cell: 973-951-3769 christinewmcd@gmail.com

McElmoyle, Kevin Cell: 617-631-0105 KevinMcElmoyle27@catholicmemoria
l.orgMcElmoyle, Michael Cell: 617-762-8529 mmcelmoyle33@gmail.com

Murphy, Grace Cell: 508-577-6576 gracecreeden2005@gmail.com

Murphy, Lily Cell: 857-693-1381 lilith.rose.murphy@gmail.com

Nguyen, Ngoc 857-269-7139
Opara, Chioma 857-234-9651 
Rhodes, Maggie cell: +1 843-224-5045 maggie.rhodes@bostontrinity.org

Richards, Natalie Cell: 617-913-4453 nataliearichards@icloud.com

Rousmaniere, William Cell: +1 508-740-0102 wrousmaniere@gmail.com

Valdez, Derek Mobile: +1 857-287-8237 derekevaldez@gmail.com

Valdez, Ivanna Cell: 857-258-4922 ivanna.valdezt@gmail.com

Weeks, Benjamin 1 907-205-8588 bw7180@gmail.com

Weeks, Jamie 907-792-9114 j.weeks1543@gmail.com

Wood, Teresa 781-786-1605
Zisk, Kaitlyn cell: +1 774-289-1589 ziskkaitlyn@gmail.com

Zucker, Annie 650-714-0693


